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Staff Contact Information


	Staff Member
	Email
	Extension

	Archer, Shannon
	sarcher@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4304

	Bartczak, Catie
	cbartczak@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4601

	Berggren, Luca
	lberggren@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4081

	Cavanaugh, Renee
	rcavanaugh@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4604

	Cody, Ellen
	ecody@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4701

	DeGroat, Erica
	edegroat@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4302

	Freeman, Justine
	jfreeman@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4204

	Frost, Sophia
	sfrost@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 6912

	Fullmer, Robyn
	rfullmer@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4704

	Goss, Kathryn
	kgoss@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4404

	Guillen, Frankie
	fguillen@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4093

	Jackson, Sarah
	sjackson@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4602

	Judd, Jodi
	jjudd@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4403

	Junk, Kimberley
	kjunk@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4097

	Kinzel, Lisa
	lkinzel@coronadousd.net 
	Ex. 4201

	Laaperi, JD
	jlaaperi@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4502

	Larson, Susan
	slarson@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4702

	Linde, Beth
	blinde@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4086

	Mirtallo, Gina
	gmirtallo@coronadousd.net
	Ex, 4504

	Moore, Jenny
	jmoore@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4099

	Moy, Molly
	mmoy@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4503

	Orth, Traci
	torth@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4088

	Pierro, Karen
	kpierro@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4303

	Preciado, Chris
	cpreciado@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4202

	Protzman, Martha
	mprotzman@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4703

	Renly, Gisele
	grenly@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4702

	Sayre, Adam
	asayre@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 3084

	Semo, Joellen
	jsemo@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 2093

	Wheeler, Laurel
	lwheeler@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4203

	Yakutis, Sarah
	syakutis@coronadousd.net 
	Ex. 4603

	Yosifov, Jason
	jyosifov@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4402

	

	Cafeteria Director – Charity Campbell
	charity.johnson@coronadousd.net 
	Ex. 2085

	Counselor
	sfrost@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 6912

	Health Office 
	fguillen@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4093

	Library 
	blinde@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4086

	MFLC
	mflc.strand@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4094

	Nurse/District
	jsemo@coronadousd.net
	(619)972-8528

	PE Department 
	jlaaperi@coronadousd.net
	Ex. 4502
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